

ary

Before: Shri S. S. Agate
Addl. Registrar (O.S.) /
Addl. Prothonotary and Senior Master

Date : 6th May, 2024.

CALLED FOR COMPLIANCE :

**27. TP/3957/2023
(ECHCBM02126432023)**

) **Ms. Sneha Pawar i/b J. D. Singh, Advocate for**
) **the Petitioner.**

)

)

)

) **P.C.:** 1. Adjourned to 13.06.2024 for filing
) renouncing Affidavit of other Executor.

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

06.05.2024

**Addl. Registrar (O.S.) /
Addl. Prothonotary and Senior Master**