

ary

Before: Shri S. S. Agate
Addl. Registrar (O.S.) /
Addl. Prothonotary and Senior Master

Date : 12th November, 2024.

CALLED FOR COMPLIANCE :

12. TP/3957/2023)
(ECHCBM02126432023))
14. TP/389/2024)
(ECHCBM02102592023))
18. TP/1459/2024)
(ECHCBM02013462024))
19. TP/2047/2024)
(ECHCBM02227852023))
21. TP/2234/2024)
22. TP/3292/2024)
(ECHCBM02029922024))
25. TP/4114/2024)
(ECHCBM02087062024))
27. TP/4230/2024)
(ECHCBM02240522023))
39. TP/4455/2024)
(ECHCBM02127942024))
49. TP/4474/2024)
(AMH20240131962C202400001))
54. TP/4487/2024)

PC.:

1. Due to paucity of time, board is discharged. Stand Over to 22.11.2024.

12.11.2024

Addl. Registrar (O.S.) /
Addl. Prothonotary and Senior Master